
New England / Colonial

4x4 Posts
8x12 8x16 10x12

8', 10', 12', & 14' Oval Wood Gazebo List Price

7,965.00 8,910.00 9,455.00 10,410.00 11,745.00 11,495.00Dutch Style 5,335.00 6,335.00 6,200.00 6,965.00

10x14 10x16 10x18 12x14
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5,605.00 6,655.00 6,515.00

570-629-7099
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

8,365.00

7,615.00 8,500.00

9,365.00

13,425.00

9,940.00 10,935.00

16,050.00

Kramer Sheds
256 Stadden Rd Tannersville Pa 18372

12x20 12x24 14x20 14x24 14x2812x16 12x18

Wood           
Styles & Options

336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00

2,608.00 2,960.00

3,824.00

1,696.00 1,968.00

12,340.00 12,075.00 14,105.00 16,865.007,320.00 8,000.00 8,925.00

9,695.00 10,670.00 12,040.00 11,780.00 13,760.00 16,450.00Baroque Style 5,465.00 6,495.00 6,355.00 7,140.00 7,805.00 8,710.00 8,160.00 9,135.00
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Cupola 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00

Pagoda Roof (Double)

336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00

96.00 96.0096.00 96.00 96.00 96.00

2,864.00 3,272.00 3,312.00Bell Roof 1,304.00 1,696.00 1,592.00 1,696.00 1,984.00 2,272.00

1,408.00 1,536.00 1,696.00 1,816.00 2,104.00 2,272.00

(Octagon & Oval Only)
4,448.00

N/A N/A 1,144.00 1,248.00 1,360.00 1,480.00

2,248.00 2,448.00 2,656.00

Privacy Panels (Each) 224.00 224.00 224.00

1,280.00 1,360.00 1,576.00Pinnacle Roof 736.00 904.00 856.00

224.00 224.00

(Includes Larger Cupola)

Benches (Each) 80.00 80.00 88.00 88.00 88.00 88.00

2,216.001,112.00 1,064.00 1,160.00

704.00 512.00 704.00

944.00 1,024.00

512.00 704.00

96.00 96.00

272.00 272.00 272.00224.00 224.00 224.00 224.00 224.00 224.00

Victorian Braces (Full Set) 376.00 520.00 376.00 520.00 520.00 560.00520.00 376.00 520.00 520.00 520.00 520.00376.00 520.00

(No Engineering Available)
704.00 704.00 704.00 704.00 704.00 760.00

(No Engineering Available)

Turned Posts (Full Set) 512.00 704.00 512.00

No Bottom Rails -250.00 -295.00 -290.00 -320.00 -360.00 -390.00 -370.00

-970.00 -1,165.00 -1,360.00

-735.00

-620.00 -585.00 -665.00 -755.00 -830.00 -1,000.00

-405.00 -440.00 -480.00 -550.00 -545.00 -635.00

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Assembled 12% Kit 16%Paint
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Screen Package 1,624.00 1,872.00 1,688.00 1,760.00 1,920.00 2,008.00 1,888.00
(Door Included)
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No Floor -360.00 -480.00 -450.00 -485.00 -555.00

Vinylite Windows 4,880.00 5,576.00 5,136.00 5,512.00 5,896.00 6,200.00

3,208.00

10,120.00

1,960.00 2,072.00 2,248.00 2,560.00 2,672.00 2,944.00

296.00 328.00 352.00

(Includes Screens and Door)

Extra Screen Door 576.00 608.00 576.00 608.00 640.00 672.00

6,584.00 6,968.00 7,728.00 8,440.00 8,240.00 9,256.006,208.00

Composite Decking 616.00 808.00 760.00

Screens in Floor 136.00 160.00 184.00 192.00 200.00

736.00 768.00608.00 640.00 672.00 704.00 736.00 704.00

880.00 1,016.00 1,144.00 1,056.00 1,216.00

208.00 224.00 232.00 240.00 248.00 280.00

1,376.00 1,520.00 1,824.00 1,776.00 2,128.00 2,488.00

Stationary Skids 80.00 96.00 128.00 144.00 176.00

2,752.00 3,040.00 3,648.00 3,552.00 4,256.00 4,976.00Tropical Vinyl Decking 1,232.00 1,616.00 1,520.00 1,760.00 2,032.00 2,288.00 2,112.00 2,432.00

Build to Engineered Specs 528.00 536.00 528.00 592.00 672.00 760.00 704.00 808.00

208.00 232.00 248.00192.00 160.00 184.00 200.00 208.00 232.00

3,368.00
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912.00 1,016.00 1,216.00 1,184.00 1,432.00 1,664.00

Metal (Standing Seam) 2,080.00 2,848.00 2,464.00 2,848.00

3,992.001,760.00 2,088.00 2,264.00 2,760.00 3,104.00 2,896.005-V Metal 1,040.00 1,424.00 1,232.00 1,424.00 1,760.00 2,088.00

Wood Cedar Shake 624.00 824.00 776.00 912.00 1,064.00 1,184.00 1,064.00

6,208.00 5,792.00 6,736.00 0.003,520.00 4,176.00 3,520.00 4,176.00 4,528.00 5,520.00

No Shingles -210.00 -280.00 -265.00

0.001,152.00 1,256.00 1,352.00 1,544.00 1,440.00 1,688.00

-530.00 -635.00 -615.00 -735.00 -865.00-310.00 -350.00 -395.00 -370.00 -425.00 -475.00

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option
Electrical Package - $288 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $480 

50%

30%
Needs to be added to the "Build to Engineered Specs" option 

when ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Extra Outlets - $96 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $672 

Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option when 

ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.

Engineers Seal: See Engineering Price Sheet

Assembled 8% Kit 11% Site must be accessible at time of delivery!

Delivery Extra
Kit 16%

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" 

high rails, and wood decking.  Price is 

the same for kit or assembled.

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                   

Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder                

Canyon Brown / Mushroom

White / Almond $7.00 per loaded mile & 25% of the total unit.

Assembled 12%

Stain Paint Kit Set-up Available

Total Price



Base Price & Railing Style

Add to Base Price

Subtract from Base Price

% Added of Previous Subtotal

39,675.00

Color Key
5x5 Posts

Wood           
Styles & Options

16', & 20' Oval Wood Gazebo List Price
B
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36,160.00 40,670.00

570-629-7099
All prices are subject to change with the increase of materials.

22,895.00 26,445.00 23,815.00 27,565.00 31,425.00 35,280.00Dutch Style 16,750.00 19,830.00

Kramer Sheds
256 Stadden Rd Tannersville Pa 18372

20x36 20x4020x24 20x28 20x3216x20 16x24 16x28 16x32

336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00 336.00

41,685.00
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Cupola

Pagoda Roof (Double)

424.00

3,408.00

24,060.00 27,785.00 25,020.00 28,960.00 33,010.00 37,065.00

32,205.00

New England / Colonial 17,600.00 20,840.00

17,170.00 20,330.00 23,470.00 27,105.00 24,410.00 28,250.00Baroque Style

336.00 336.00 336.00

Standard engineering not available.  Custom pricing available upon request.

4,544.00 5,072.00 5,600.00

128.00 128.00Benches (Each) 104.00 104.00 104.00

3,832.00
(Includes Larger Cupola)

2,304.00 2,648.00 2,128.00 2,552.00 2,984.00

2,640.00 3,064.00 3,488.00 3,904.00 3,488.00 4,120.00

(Octagon & Oval Only)

Bell Roof

104.00 128.00 128.00 128.00

Pinnacle Roof 1,624.00 2,048.00

320.00 320.00 424.00 424.00 424.00 424.00Privacy Panels (Each) 320.00 320.00

560.00 704.00Victorian Braces (Full Set) 520.00 520.00

-2,495.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A
(No Engineering Available)

Turned Posts (Full Set) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

704.00
(No Engineering Available)

560.00 560.00 520.00 560.00

-2,770.00-1,330.00 -1,550.00 -1,770.00 -1,660.00 -1,940.00 -2,215.00
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No Floor -1,110.00

No Bottom Rails -485.00 -1,075.00 -1,195.00-675.00 -775.00 -710.00 -830.00 -950.00

Assembled 8% Kit 11%

Assembled 12% Kit 16%C
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Paint

-585.00

(Door Included)
4,456.00 3,824.00 4,328.00 4,840.00 6,088.00 6,608.00
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Screen Package 2,824.00 3,456.00 3,944.00

Vinylite Windows 8,872.00 9,888.00 15,712.00

Screens in Floor 296.00 344.00

10,144.00

N/A

7,104.00

(Includes Screens and Door)
10,896.00 11,912.00 10,896.00 11,912.00 13,184.00 14,448.00

3,552.00

800.00 736.00 768.00 800.00 832.00 864.00Extra Screen Door 704.00 736.00 768.00

704.00416.00 464.00

4,048.00 4,560.00 5,072.00Composite Decking 2,024.00 2,432.00 2,832.00 3,248.00 3,040.00

424.00 488.00 560.00 624.00

Tropical Vinyl Decking 4,048.00 4,864.00 5,664.00 6,496.00 6,080.00 8,096.00 9,120.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AStationary Skids N/A N/A

Included Included Included

5,544.00 6,648.00 7,760.00 8,880.00 9,984.00
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IncludedBuild to Engineered Specs Included Included Included Included Included

5-V Metal 3,104.00 3,856.00 5,544.00 6,384.00

17,760.00 19,968.007,712.00 11,088.00 12,768.00 11,088.00 13,296.00 15,520.00Metal (Standing Seam) 6,208.00

1,352.00 1,616.00 1,888.00 2,152.00 2,432.00Wood Cedar Shake 944.00 1,152.00 1,352.00 1,552.00

-1,230.00 -1,410.00 -1,585.00 -1,760.00No Shingles -705.00 -845.00 -985.00 -1,130.00 -1,055.00

Added Features Pagoda Roof Option

Total Price

Paint Kit Set-up Available

Needs to be added to the Metal Roofing option when 

ordered in conjunction with a Pagoda Roof.Extra Outlets - $96 Wood Ramp 4x6 - $672 

Electrical Package - $288 Wood Ramp 4x4 - $480 
50%

Engineers Seal:

Site must be accessible at time of delivery!Assembled

Assembled 12% Delivery Extra
Kit 16%

8% Kit

Golden Oak / Cedar / Mahogany                   

Sky Gray / Sepia Brown / Cinder                

Canyon Brown / Mushroom

White / Almond $7.00 per loaded mile & 25% of the total unit.

11%

Base price includes asphalt shingles, 36" 

high rails, and wood decking.  Price is the 

same for kit or assembled.

Stain

See Engineering Price Sheet


